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| OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
. JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

HOME ADDRESS . : 2350 Alﬂxandﬂr 3t. » Vancouver.
former address: Dritannla Beach, B, C,

"2 '-,.'
T PMb . . oA AGE : 59 MARRIED?. <68

CIRTT
REGISTRATION No 0ue77 ot

i R S ¥ill Worker, Britamnnia Mining & Smelting Co.
)CCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: ’ . s, Sy
— P ERTRTEY BEritannla Beash, B, %.

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND - Shige ¢ao0 ADDRESS same as above

s f n
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN : .. z(yoko (F) ° ADDRESS: ; 9 ,

Chizuko (F) 7 "

ADDRESS

. ;‘LkTO (:\"} 3 AT KR ESS

1 certify that the above information is true and complete and state that | have no

property of any kind whatsoever m any
protected area wn British Columbia.

Dated this. . _Gerd day of JUIY : 1942

4-/’
/ : {gnatare "t’/&a{(
WITNESS (b“/'h . “c‘("f;‘f it 477

LS atmre (A/Al “z '
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Date Fvacuated fﬁé’@ Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National

{check)

Address

L

i
— o s S

Ctron S 14 7

Married - Single #
(checi) : Name of Wife

Name of Husband
Neme of Mather Name of Fagther d Wt el s ,.,gé

Nages of Children under 16 A ,,,/. AAALL - ffd‘} :
YW s ULy 2sfos”
. AT TP Al A A ot A
2 " /
4', v/ i ’- 21 E

‘equested .by U\Mr‘i Registered with gistodian
Addaitionel Informatian %pyér s







July 23, 1946.

. This man signed a declaration to the Custodisn on July 23y 19,
m‘ﬁ;&bw'ththmummwofwm.

AR !hl m d‘ this man was credited with the sum of $5.51 received
mﬁ@ﬂd 1% wage deduction for 1941.

This summary is certified to be in
accordance with informstion om file.
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Br. Syomosuke YAMAZAKY ’
Reg, No. 9677,
Raymond, Albertas,

Dear Sip;

On Mpril 16, 1947 ve vrote you in commeetion
with the clatms F{lad against you by B, EOYOUZAKT Coe in
the smount of £5,20 and . FURUYA Co, in the anornt of
£4:21, Wo advised you that, unless we heard from you by
Ney 19, 1947 we would ASsuse that the claims filad were
correct and would make rayment to the tro comcanies on
& pro rata basis,

AS we cansot trace having recelved any reply
from you in ths connection, we have nmads payrent as
we had suggested and Jour seeount 1Is nox slossd,

a°L> tl.‘_-l #




N, PURDYA & O.. Ltd.,
G/. P. 8, Ros: & 8one,
Royel Bank Boilding,
'mm, 85.C.

Dear Sirs:

Our fils reveals = cla'm filed by ¥. Puruys Co.
againat the above in the sount of 74.21. Nr. YARAZAXI's
claime are being settled on & pro reta Basis of %8.5 € snd
w8 now enclose herewith ~ur chesus Tor %7..47.

Should you desire to press Tor full settlsment of
your claim we ive you Mr. YiMAZASI's address.

Raymond, Alberta.

F. Matheson,
Office .of the “ustodien,

cG
Snclosure (1)




B ERISUZAST & Co.,
c/G Py By Boss & Sora,
Roysl Bank Dullding,
Venoouver, B.C,

Deayr S4rag

Our file revesls s clais fled W ¥, Eavenkd &€,
agsinst the sbove in the smont of 25,20, PFr, YAMLZAEI's

olaims are baluz settlad on & pro rets Beots of 8.2 7 and

we auclose hererith our she us for 27.04.

Should vyou deulrs to tress far full setilecent of
yxir clalie o give vou Fr. YAMATAZI': sd vesss

Raymond, Alberts.

Tours truly,

r- l?’:m,
Office of the Custodian.




Aprii 16, 1347

Dept. of Labour Nostel,
m “’ Mo
Dear Mﬂ

On Jlly 23, 146, we wrote you in regard to the claim filed
against b~ K. Bbisuzaki Compeny in the amount of $5.20. We do mot
w be oo - a

| Inedlition to the claim of M. Bbisus aki Compasy, thore is
filed aghinst you & slaim in'the amount of $4.41 owisg to M. Furuys Co.

1 Your scoount with this office ghows & credit balaace of .51,
l"l‘ﬂ’h‘ & refund of one per ceat wage deductions for the first six

it of 1941, Decauss of the claims filed against you these funds are

. I you are mot indebted to M. Bbisusaki Company sad M. Furuya
+ &8 % have been informed would you kindly let us kaow. 1f we do not
B you by May 19, 1947, we shall assume that the claims fiied
g’ are sorrect, and paymeat on pro rata busis will be made to
w5 8 aies.

Yours truly,

F. Batheson,
Qffice of the Custodian.




There is & balsnce of §5.51 stending
te your eredit with this uf‘ﬁ.gc.

However, M. Ebisusaki Co. filed s
clain sguinst you for $5.i0. Ve would sppre-
%o your sdvising us if this claim is cor-
ot and 1L sc we suggest you suthorize tuis
‘ o this from your credit
1. and we will them be in a position to
the balance of §.31 %o you.

We shall lock forwerd to hearing from
you &s %0 the correetness of the oclaim {iled
\ Jou and your suggestions for the settle-
sent of this clalws.

Tours truly,

+ . Msthesen,
Protection Department.




(Information supplied by Ins. ®o,)

Yamazaki Kyonosuke File No. 1167;”*";

Reg, No,

Company Monarch Life Agency Vancouver
Polfcy Mo, 76545

Premium -~ § 50.15

Payablse: A@uly,. Semi-anpually or

Month March Day 1




Harch 25, lWO

e are in receipt of your application for refund
the period of Jumuary/June, 1941.

anything with this applicatisom,

following elaim registered
nosting
proceed

= CLALY =

¥, Ebisusaki & Coe -~ §5.20.




